
     LIVING WATER COMMUNITY CHURCH 

 

      AUGUST 28, 2022 

SERMON SERIES: HISTORICAL PERSECUTION 
                                OF THE CHURCH 
Announcements 
 

Song: Trading My Sorrows 
 

Invitation To Worship  
 

Song: I Am Yours 
 

New Member Welcome & Infant Baptism: Morgan 
& Evelyn Faye Granstra 
 

Walk Around 
  

Song: In Jesus Name (God Of Possible) 
 
Message: Christianity Grows 
Scripture: Acts 8: 1B - 8   
 

Song: You Never Let Go  
 

Blessing 

THIS WEEK & BEYOND  

Sunday, August 28: 
New Member Welcome & Infant Baptism - Morgan 
& Evelyn Granstra 
 

Monday, August 29: 
Sheldon Mobile Food Bank; 4:30 pm – 6:00 pm 
 

Wednesday, August 31: 
Women’s Bible Study; 6:30 pm 
 

Sunday, September 04: 
Community Service; RiseFest Grounds; 10:00 am 
(No Church Service At LWCC) 
 

Sunday, September 11: 
Sunday School Kick-Off Breakfast; 9:00 am 
Communion 
 

Wednesday, September 14: 
Men’s Group; 7:00 pm 
 

Sunday, September 18: 
Sunday School Begins; 9:00 am 
 

Monday, September 19: 
Sheldon Area Unity Meal; 5:30 pm – 6:30 pm 
 

Monday, September 26: 
Care Elders Meeting; 7:00 pm 
 
Tuesday, September 27: 
WIC Clinic; 8:30 am – 2:30 pm 

 


